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LTA UELLER 
nitIlwOrk es architectural elements 

To: Mark Zeff 

Mueller Custom Cabinetry, Inc. 
12320 Montague Lane, Pacoima, CA 91331 
Phone 818.686.0200 
Fax 818.686.0244 
CA h620052 NV14843S 

Proposal 

Attn: Jorge Porta 

Project: Little St James Private Residence U.S. Virgin Islands 

Date: 10.8.10 

No. Item Description Price 

BANQUETTE SEATING $ 24,000.00 
ISLAND CABINET $ 38,000.00 
UPPER CABINETS W/ PUCK LIGHTS $ 19,000.00 
LOWER CABINET 1 DWR 1 DR $ 30,000.00 
LOWER CABINET W/ SINK - $ 7,000.00 
LOWER CAB W/ 3 DWR $ 9,000.00 
DOUBLE OVEN ENCLOSURE $ 4,000.00 
FULL HGT STORAGE CABINET WITH 5 SHELVES 11,000.00
REFIGERATOR SURROUND $ 3,000.00 
SUB TOPS $ 2,000.00 

. 1 STONE TOPS & BACKSPLASH $ 28,000.00 
1 , SHIPPING & HANDLING $ 10,000.00 

INSTALLATION $ 32,000.00 

_ MOCK-UP BANQUETTE SEATING $ 600.00 

$ 217,600.00 

Included: Labor, Materials, Finishing, Drawings, Samples, Shipping, Installation, 
Stone Countertops 

Excluded: Electrical, Plumbing, Flooring, Crown Moulding, Base Moulding, Appliances 
Taxes & Duties On Shipping 

Submitted By: Martin Mueller 

EFTA_R1_01484155 

EFTA02418704


